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Race Results Race: 1 Printed:08:57 pm
Quad Novice
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 8 YAM 9308 Nicholas Roberts Prescott, MI 1 2 20
2 888 HON 9306 Jerod Guoan Gladwin, MI DNF 1 19

Quad Advance
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 416 YAM 9006 Brad Dirkse West Olive, MI 2 1 20
2 44 YAM 9086 Travis Haynes Muskegon, MI 1 2 19

Race Results Race: 2 Printed:08:57 pm
250 C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 590 KAW 9057 Ricky Coons Luther, MI 1 1 20
2 18 KTM 9152 Ethan Bramer West Olive, MI 2 3 19
3 7 HON 9313 Wyatt Vaughan Standish, MI 4 2 18
4 104 YAM 9386 Nate Hall Hale, MI 3 6 17
5 624 YAM 9145 Johnny Johnson Otsego, MI 6 4 16
6 6 YAM 9234 Michael Swain Whittemore, MI 5 5 15
7 9 YAM 9312 Jonathan Vaughan Standish, MI 7 7 14

14 +
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 212 YAM 9240 Danny Meress Rose City, MI 1 1 20
Race Results Race: 3 Printed:08:57 pm
50 SS 7-8
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 007 YAM 9217 Bryce Humphreys Battle Creek, MI 1 1 20
2 17 YAM 9309 Colton Stout Caro, MI 2 2 19
3 603 HON 9055 Landyn Depew Grayling, MI 3 3 18

50 SS 4-6
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 4/ YAM 9199 Ricky Coons Jr Luther, MI 1 1 20
2 409 YAM 9026 Justin Boyden Muskegon, MI 2 2 19
3 318 YAM 9136 Jace Vanderlind Sparta, MI 3 3 18

Race Results Race: 4 Printed:08:57 pm
30+
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 620 KAW 9310 Daniel Benjamin Standish, MI 1 1 20
125 2 Stroke
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 27 KTM 9113 Wyatt Renkema Holland, MI 1 1 20
250 A
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 212 YAM 9240 Danny Meress Rose City, MI 1 1 20
250 B
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 211 YAM 9238 Michael Meress Rose City, MI 1 1 20
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Race Results Race: 5 Printed:08:57 pm
85 12-15
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 21 HON 9233 Gabriel Pendred Augres, MI 1 1 20
2 4 YAM 9020 Zane Willobee Frederic, MI 2 2 19

85 C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 24 HON 9315 Lane Winter West Branch, MI 1 1 20
Race Results Race: 6 Printed:08:57 pm
Quad 90 2 Stroke/Stock
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 09 Unk 9007 Addison Dirkse West Olive, MI 1 1 20
2 89 YAM 9318 Khloe Zettel West Branch, MI 2 2 19

Quad 70 Production
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 72 Unk 9330 Marek Myers Breckenridge, MI 1 1 20
Quad 50 Production
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 6 Unk 9147 Emmie Lemere Kawkawlin, MI 1 1 20
Quad 50 Stock
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 4 YAM 9385 Ryker Zettel West Branch, MI 1 1 20
Race Results Race: 7 Printed:08:57 pm
Lites Jr. 12-16
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 212 YAM 9240 Danny Meress Rose City, MI 1 1 20
2 7 HON 9313 Wyatt Vaughan Standish, MI 2 2 19
3 104 YAM 9386 Nate Hall Hale, MI 4 3 18
4 27 KTM 9113 Wyatt Renkema Holland, MI 3 4 17
5 9 YAM 9312 Jonathan Vaughan Standish, MI 5 5 16

DNF 33 KAW 9110 Emmalee Sanders Hastings, MI DNF DNS
Race Results Race: 8 Printed:08:57 pm
Trail 4-11
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 22 HON 9079 Cole Votsch Fruitport, MI 1 1 20
2 32 HON 9236 Jayden Christensen West Branch, MI 2 2 19
3 200 HON 9237 Rylin Burr West Branch, MI 3 3 18

Women 4-11
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 4 KTM 9138 Saydie Vanderlind Sparta, MI 1 1 20
2 8 KTM 9148 Madyson Lemere Kawkawlin, MI 2 2 19
3 84 YAM 9372 Emma Myers Breckenridge, MI 3 3 18

Race Results Race: 9 Printed:08:57 pm
Quad 105 2 Stroke/Production
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 9 Unk 9326 Dayton Noffsinger West Branch, MI 2 1 20
2 09 Unk 9007 Addison Dirkse West Olive, MI 1 2 19

Quad 200 2 Stroke/Youth Produc
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 432 HON 9307 Parker Guoan Gladwin, MI 1 1 20
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Race Results Race: 10 Printed:08:57 pm
Mini Open
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 11 KTM 9027 Colt Bonstell Holland, MI 1 1 20
2 427 YAM 9183 Cason Diemer Holland, MI 2 2 19

Super Mini
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 21 HON 9233 Gabriel Pendred Augres, MI 1 1 20
2 13 HON 9314 Aaron Mclavey Harrison, MI 3 2 19
3 4 YAM 9020 Zane Willobee Frederic, MI 2 3 18

Race Results Race: 11 Printed:08:57 pm
50 4-8 Sr.
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 007 YAM 9217 Bryce Humphreys Battle Creek, MI 1 1 20
2 994 KTM 9137 Wade Vanderlind Sparta, MI 2 2 19

50 Sport 4-8
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 409 KTM 9026 Justin Boyden Muskegon, MI 1 1 20
2 603 HON 9055 Landyn Depew Grayling, MI 3 2 19
3 17 YAM 9309 Colton Stout Caro, MI 2 3 18

Race Results Race: 12 Printed:08:57 pm
Trail 12-15
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 3 YAM 9242 Reanne Rau West Branch, MI 1 1 20
2 124 HON 9235 Gabrielle Burr West Branch, MI 2 3 19
3 007 YAM 9316 Reese Rau West Branch, MI DNF 2 18

DNF 32 HON 9315 Lane Winter West Branch, MI DNF DNS
Race Results Race: 13 Printed:08:57 pm
65 7-9
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 11 KTM 9027 Colt Bonstell Holland, MI 1 1 20
2 427 YAM 9183 Cason Diemer Holland, MI 2 2 19
3 22 KAW 9079 Cole Votsch Fruitport, MI 3 3 18

Race Results Race: 14 Printed:08:57 pm
Women 12 & Up
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 33 KAW 9110 Emmalee Sanders Hastings, MI 1 1 20
2 3 YAM 9242 Reanne Rau West Branch, MI 2 2 19
3 212 KAW 9239 Lily Meress Rose City, MI 4 3 18
4 007 YAM 9316 Reese Rau West Branch, MI 3 4 17

Race Results Race: 15 Printed:08:57 pm
Open C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 18 HON 9152 Ethan Bramer West Olive, MI 3 1 20
2 624 YAM 9145 Johnny Johnson Otsego, MI 1 3 19
3 096 HON 9311 Cody Gerhardt Essexville, MI 4 2 18
4 104 YAM 9386 Nate Hall Hale, MI 2 5 17
5 7 HON 9313 Wyatt Vaughan Standish, MI 5 4 16
6 403 KAW 9384 Eric Jenkins West Branch, MI 6 6 15
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7 9 YAM 9312 Jonathan Vaughan Standish, MI 7 DNF 14
Race Results Race: 16 Printed:08:57 pm
Open A
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 620 KAW 9310 Daniel Benjamin Standish, MI 2 1 20
2 212 YAM 9240 Danny Meress Rose City, MI 1 2 19

Open B
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 211 YAM 9238 Michael Meress Rose City, MI 1 1 20
This report created using TRACKSIDE - Software for Race Promoters www.tracksidesoftware.com


